Player Name

Kirstie Kessell
Ryan Baines
Aaron Jackson
Aidan Parfitt
Cameron White

Colin Davis

David Naeem

Jack Wooster

Michael Slater

Tasha Parker

Match Won %

Division 2

Frame Won % Ranking Points

Railway 2 Summer League Stats

Week 10

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

Week 22

100.0%

66.7%

100.0%

66.7%

50.0%

66.7%

0.0%

33.3%

0.0%

LWW | WWL
LW | www
WLL

0.0%

LLL




