

Division 2 - Railway 2 Summer League Stats

Player Name	Played	Match Won %	Frame Won %	Ranking Points	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20	Week 21	Week 22
Kirstie Kessell																										
Ryan Baines	2	100.0%	83.3%	5	www	WLW																				
Aaron Jackson	1	100.0%	66.7%	2		LWW																				
Aidan Parfitt																										
Cameron White																										
Colin Davis	1	100.0%	66.7%	2	WLW																					
David Naeem	2	100.0%	66.7%	4	LWW	WWL																				
Jack Wooster	2	50.0%	66.7%	4	LLW	www																				
Michael Slater	1	0.0%	33.3%	1	WLL																					
Tasha Parker	1	0.0%	0.0%	0		LLL																				